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2009HX Base Yr

1134 SW HALTIWANGER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 50
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 50
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,766 103.3900 115.80 204,503 1900 1940 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 1494

BAS 1,494 100 1,494 112,453

FAT 432 20 86 6,473

FCP 351 25 88 6,624

FOP 112 30 34 2,559

FOP 132 30 40 3,011

UST 54 45 24 1,806

2,575 1,766 132,927

BAS= W30 FOP= N6 W22 UST= W9 S6E9 N6$ S6 E22$ W33 S28 E11
FOP= S8 E14 N8 W14$ E25 FCP= S3 E27 N13 W27 S10$ N10 E27 N18$
PTR=N20 FAT= N12 W36S12 E36$ S20$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 48 55 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 24 42 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2,800

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 159.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 44,520

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 159.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 715,500


